ADV141691
3/02/2015
ML56 LED
System
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927
ML5609930
ML5609935

ML5609927 ML5609930 ML5609935 ML5609940
Lighting Facts
Ordering Information
Sample Number: ML5609930  593WB
Order LED Module and trim separately.
A complete system also includes a compatible housing (new construction, remodel, or existing retrofit).  Housing aperture size in the ML56 System is determined by the ML56 trim dimensions.
ML56 trims are available in 5” and 6” aperture (5” = 59xx series and 6” = 69xx series trims).  Refer to Housing Section in this document.
ML56 LED Light Modules
900 Series / 90 CRI ML56 LED 5" and 6" Trims ML56 System Accessories
ML5609927= 5"/6" LED light mod-
ule, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5"/6" LED light mod-
ule, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5"/6" LED light mod-
ule, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5"/6" LED light mod-
ule, 900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
590 Series - 5" LED Trims
591WB=5" LED trim, polymer “dead-front”, shallow white baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings (For use with 600 Series LED light modules only)
592SC=5" LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
592H=5" LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
592W=5" LED trim, white reflector & flange
593WB=5" LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
593BB=5" LED trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
593SNB=5" LED trim, satin nickel micro-step baffle & flange
593TBZB=5" LED trim, tuscan bronze micro-step baffle & flange
594WB=5" LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle  & flange –
shallow and standard housings
594SNB=5" LED directional trim, satin nickel eyeball, baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings
594TBZB=5" LED directional trim, tuscan bronze eyeball, baffle  & flange –
shallow and standard housings
595WW=5" LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular
kick reflector, white flange
596WB=5" LED  trim, white shallow baffle  & flange – shallow and standard housings
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
691WB=6" LED trim, polymer “dead-front”,  white shallow baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings (For use with 600 Series LED light modules only)
692SC=6" LED trim, specular reflector &  white flange
692H=6" LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
692W=6" LED trim, white reflector & flange
693WB=6" LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
693BB=6" LED trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
693SNB=6" LED trim, satin nickel micro-step baffle & flange
693TBZB=6" LED trim, tuscan bronze micro-step baffle & flange
694WB=6" LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow
and standard housings
694SNB=6" LED directional trim, satin nickel eyeball, baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings
694TBZB=6" LED directional trim, tuscan bronze eyeball, baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings
695WW=6" LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular
kick reflector, white flange
696WB=6" LED trim,  white shallow baffle & flange – for use with shallow